

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1893/2015

Kiran Sharma And Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr.

-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 430/2015

Rashmi Jain

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through PP

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Yashwardhan Nandwana for Mr. Rajesh Goswami
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Atul Sharma, PP Ms. Rashmi Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

25/07/2023

Learned Public Prosecutor has submitted the latest factual report of the investigation No.6262 dated 28.05.2023. The same be taken on record.

List these matters after two weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAHIL SONI /519-520